3/19/07

4/19/07

4/18/07&

4/25/07

4/16/07

4/19/07

5/07/07

5/14/07

5/16/07

6/19/07

F&J: JRO
Drafted March 13, 2007
TIMETABLE FOR ISSUANCE OF
$920,000
SALES TAX REVENUE BONDS, SERIES 2007

OF THE
PARISH OF ST. CHARLES, STATE OF LOUISIANA

Adopt resolution applying to State Bond Commission and Advertising bonds for sale
State Bond Commission approval of Bonds

Publish Notice of Bond Sale in the official journal and the “Daily Journal of
Commerce”

Introduce issuing ordinance

Distribute Preliminary Official Statement to prospective purchasers nationwide

Receive bids for sale of Bonds, adopt resolution accepting bid and adopt ordinance
issuing Bonds

Distribute final Official Statement
Publication of sale minutes in the official journal
Delivery of Bonds to purchasers
FoLEY & JUDELL, LLP
Attorneys and Counsellors at Law
One Canal Place, Suite 2600

New Orleans, Louisiana 70130-1138
Tel: (504) 568-1249 ® Fax: (504) 565-3900



	Page 1

