TIMETABLE FOR ISSUANCE OF

\$920,000 SALES TAX REVENUE BONDS, SERIES 2007 OF THE PARISH OF ST. CHARLES, STATE OF LOUISIANA

3/19/07	Adopt resolution applying to State Bond Commission and Advertising bonds for sale
4/19/07	State Bond Commission approval of Bonds
4/18/07& 4/25/07	Publish Notice of Bond Sale in the official journal and the "Daily Journal of Commerce"
4/16/07	Introduce issuing ordinance
4/19/07	Distribute Preliminary Official Statement to prospective purchasers nationwide
5/07/07	Receive bids for sale of Bonds, adopt resolution accepting bid and adopt ordinance issuing Bonds
5/14/07	Distribute final Official Statement
5/16/07	Publication of sale minutes in the official journal
6/19/07	Delivery of Bonds to purchasers

FOLEY & JUDELL, LLP

Attorneys and Counsellors at Law
One Canal Place, Suite 2600
New Orleans, Louisiana 70130-1138
Tel: (504) 568-1249 • Fax: (504) 565-3900